
Class time: 6pm-9pm

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE
Date Wkday Module Date Wkday Module Date Wkday Module Date Wkday Module Date Wkday Module Date Wkday Module Date WkdayModule Date Wkday Module Date Wkday Module

1-Oct Thu 1-Nov Sun 1-Dec Tue 1-Jan Fri Tết tây 1-Feb Mon Equity 1-Mar Mon Portfolio 1-Apr Thu 1-May Sat 1-Jun Tue
2-Oct Fri 2-Nov Mon 2-Dec Wed 2-Jan Sat Tết tây 2-Feb Tue 2-Mar Tue 2-Apr Fri 2-May Sun 2-Jun Wed
3-Oct Sat 3-Nov Tue 3-Dec Thu 3-Jan Sun Tết tây 3-Feb Wed Equity 3-Mar Wed Portfolio 3-Apr Sat 3-May Mon 3-Jun Thu
4-Oct Sun 4-Nov Wed 4-Dec Fri 4-Jan Mon FRA 4-Feb Thu 4-Mar Thu 4-Apr Sun 4-May Tue 4-Jun Fri
5-Oct Mon 5-Nov Thu 5-Dec Sat 5-Jan Tue 5-Feb Fri 5-Mar Fri Quant 5-Apr Mon 5-May Wed 5-Jun Sat
6-Oct Tue Cor. Fin 6-Nov Fri 6-Dec Sun 6-Jan Wed FRA 6-Feb Sat 23/12 âm 6-Mar Sat 6-Apr Tue 6-May Thu 6-Jun Sun Real Exam
7-Oct Wed 7-Nov Sat 7-Dec Mon 7-Jan Thu 7-Feb Sun 7-Mar Sun 7-Apr Wed 7-May Fri 7-Jun Mon
8-Oct Thu Cor. Fin 8-Nov Sun 8-Dec Tue 8-Jan Fri Fixed Income 8-Feb Mon 8-Mar Mon Quant 8-Apr Thu 8-May Sat 8-Jun Tue
9-Oct Fri 9-Nov Mon Ethics 9-Dec Wed 9-Jan Sat 9-Feb Tue 9-Mar Tue 9-Apr Fri 9-May Sun 9-Jun Wed

10-Oct Sat 10-Nov Tue 10-Dec Thu 10-Jan Sun 10-Feb Wed 10-Mar Wed Quant 10-Apr Sat 10-May Mon 10-Jun Thu
11-Oct Sun 11-Nov Wed Ethics 11-Dec Fri 11-Jan Mon Fixed Income 11-Feb Thu 11-Mar Thu 11-Apr Sun 11-May Tue 11-Jun Fri
12-Oct Mon 12-Nov Thu 12-Dec Sat 12-Jan Tue 12-Feb Fri 12-Mar Fri Alternative 12-Apr Mon 12-May Wed 12-Jun Sat
13-Oct Tue Cor. Fin 13-Nov Fri Ethics 13-Dec Sun 13-Jan Wed Fixed Income 13-Feb Sat 13-Mar Sat 13-Apr Tue 13-May Thu 13-Jun Sun
14-Oct Wed 14-Nov Sat 14-Dec Mon Derivatives 14-Jan Thu 14-Feb Sun 1/1 Tết ta 14-Mar Sun 14-Apr Wed 14-May Fri 14-Jun Mon
15-Oct Thu Cor. Fin 15-Nov Sun 15-Dec Tue 15-Jan Fri Fixed Income 15-Feb Mon 15-Mar Mon Alternative 15-Apr Thu 15-May Sat 15-Jun Tue
16-Oct Fri 16-Nov Mon 16-Dec Wed Derivatives 16-Jan Sat 16-Feb Tue 16-Mar Tue 16-Apr Fri 16-May Sun 16-Jun Wed
17-Oct Sat 17-Nov Tue 17-Dec Thu 17-Jan Sun 17-Feb Wed 17-Mar Wed Alternative 17-Apr Sat 17-May Mon 17-Jun Thu
18-Oct Sun 18-Nov Wed 18-Dec Fri Derivatives 18-Jan Mon Fixed Income 18-Feb Thu 18-Mar Thu 18-Apr Sun 18-May Tue 18-Jun Fri
19-Oct Mon 19-Nov Thu 19-Dec Sat 19-Jan Tue 19-Feb Fri 19-Mar Fri Alternative 19-Apr Mon 19-May Wed 19-Jun Sat
20-Oct Tue 20-Nov Fri 20-Dec Sun 20-Jan Wed Equity 20-Feb Sat 20-Mar Sat 20-Apr Tue 20-May Thu 20-Jun Sun
21-Oct Wed 21-Nov Sat 21-Dec Mon Derivatives 21-Jan Thu 21-Feb Sun 21-Mar Sun 21-Apr Wed 21-May Fri 21-Jun Mon
22-Oct Thu 22-Nov Sun 22-Dec Tue 22-Jan Fri Equity 22-Feb Mon Portfolio 22-Mar Mon Econ. 22-Apr Thu 22-May Sat 22-Jun Tue
23-Oct Fri 23-Nov Mon 23-Dec Wed Derivatives 23-Jan Sat 23-Feb Tue 23-Mar Tue 23-Apr Fri 23-May Sun 23-Jun Wed
24-Oct Sat 24-Nov Tue 24-Dec Thu 24-Jan Sun 24-Feb Wed Portfolio 24-Mar Wed Econ. 24-Apr Sat 24-May Mon 24-Jun Thu
25-Oct Sun 25-Nov Wed 25-Dec Fri FRA 25-Jan Mon Equity 25-Feb Thu 25-Mar Thu 25-Apr Sun 25-May Tue 25-Jun Fri
26-Oct Mon 26-Nov Thu 26-Dec Sat 26-Jan Tue 26-Feb Fri Portfolio 26-Mar Fri Econ. 26-Apr Mon 26-May Wed 26-Jun Sat
27-Oct Tue 27-Nov Fri 27-Dec Sun 27-Jan Wed Equity 27-Feb Sat 27-Mar Sat 27-Apr Tue 27-May Thu 27-Jun Sun
28-Oct Wed 28-Nov Sat 28-Dec Mon FRA 28-Jan Thu 28-Feb Sun 28-Mar Sun 28-Apr Wed 28-May Fri 28-Jun Mon
29-Oct Thu 29-Nov Sun 29-Dec Tue 29-Jan Fri Equity 29-Mar Mon 29-Apr Thu 29-May Sat 2 mocks 29-Jun Tue
30-Oct Fri 30-Nov Mon 30-Dec Wed FRA 30-Jan Sat 30-Mar Tue 30-Apr Fri 30-May Sun 30-Jun Wed
31-Oct Sat 31-Dec Thu Tết tây 31-Jan Sun 31-Mar Wed 31-May Mon

CFA LEVEL 2- TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 2009-2010


